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Apartments




Bungalows




Commercials




Garages & Parking




Land & Plots




Townhouses & Duplex




Villas & Fincas




Wooden & Mobile Homes













Min. Bedrooms
1 Bedroom
2 Bedrooms
3 Bedrooms
4 Bedrooms
5 Bedrooms
6 Bedrooms
7 Bedrooms
8 Bedrooms
9 Bedrooms
10+ Bedrooms










Min. Bathrooms
1 Bedroom
2 Bathrooms
3 Bathrooms
4 Bathrooms
5 Bathrooms
6 Bathrooms
7 Bathrooms
8 Bathrooms
9 Bathrooms
10 + Bathrooms










Min Price
No Min Price
€50,000
€100,000
€150,000
€200,000
€250,000
€300,000
€350,000
€400,000
€500,000
€600,000
€700,000
€800,000
€1,000,000
€1,500,000
€2,000,000
€5,000,000
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€250,000
€300,000
€350,000
€400,000
€500,000
€600,000
€700,000
€800,000
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€2,000,000
€5,000,000
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Or search our NEW property portal with over 10,000 properties: Click Here
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More Photos?
Make an Offer?
Still For Sale?
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Location Request?
		



	6 Bedrooms

	7 Bathrooms

	1,050.00m² Build Size

	2,015.00m² Plot Size

	Pool: Yes

	EPC Co²: Pending

	Energy Value: Pending




	
		
Description

Economy

Map

		




- Off-plan luxurious palaces of 6 Bedroom 
- Walking distance to Puerto Banús 
- Located at the most prestigious part of Costa del Sol 
- Bultaup kitchen with natural walnut wood 
- Countertops with large-format porcelain tiles 
- Island made of natural walnut wood 
- Gaggenau & Miele kitchen appliance set 
- Bathroom furniture set and washbasin by Idea Group    
- Built-in faucets by Zucchetti 
- Hot water production system with solar thermal collectors 
- Underfloor heating system 
- Fireplace 
- Persyvex Z90 Black Out blinds  
- 24 m2 heated indoor pool 
- Sauna 
- Hamman 
- Preinstallation for a hot tub on the rooftop 
- Private outdoor pool tiled with Tresor Bali porcelain stoneware   
- Outdoor direct expansion reversible air-to-air heat pump units KNX domotics system 
- Automatic irrigation system in the garden 
- Preinstallation of intrusion detection system and CCTV system 
- Elevator for 6 people and a dumbwaiter lift 
- Patio with a fountain 
- Garage for 6 cars  
   
One of the most luxurious new developments of 8 villas is being built within walking distance from the famous port of Puerto Banús in Marbella. A complex of mansions in the most prestigious part of the Costa del Sol, offering an entirely new level of personal comfort and life quality living in an elite urbanization, to keep their privacy. 
 
Placed in a secured and gated community, equipped with the latest intelligent home system – allows you to protect your property and enjoy maximum comfort while living in it. You also have the luxury to control almost all appliances from your smartphone or tablet.  
Each villa is unique in its architecture and has special features that distinguish it from the neighboring houses. Various porches, terraces, and patios, different shapes of pools and chill-out areas, and varied vegetation in gardens. Built-in a modern style with natural materials of the highest quality, preserving all the attributes of a classic Mediterranean mansion with its correct proportions, galleries, patios, and gardens. 
 
Built on plots of more than 2,000 m2, each villa has large terraces, its own landscaped garden installed with automatic irrigation with sprinklers, a fabulous private pool with saline chlorination, and extensive space to place hammocks and a beautiful chill-out area. 
All villas have 6 bedrooms and 5 bathrooms spread over 3 levels, with two extra guest bathrooms and an elevator. Surrounded with floor to ceiling double glazed windows to ensure an abundance of sunlight throughout the day while allowing you to enjoy the wonderful views of the impressive landscapes creating a calm and harmonious environment. 
 
The basement boasts a modern open floor design and it's perfectly constructed for entertaining. It has a garage with space for six vehicles, a cinema room, a games room, a fitness studio, a SPA, a large indoor swimming pool with saline treatment purification, a double bedroom with an en-suite bathroom, a spacious living room, a restroom, a storage room, a laundry room, even an extra kitchen.  
 
On the ground floor, there is a beautiful entrance with a patio and a fountain that leads to a spacious area with an open fully equipped kitchen with a dining area, a beautiful living area that connects to the porch where the swimming pool and beautiful garden are located, one ensuite bedroom and a washroom.  
 
Going up to the first floor, there are four huge bedrooms with fitted wardrobes and ensuite bathrooms. Two of the bedrooms have access to a large terrace with beautiful views. 
 
On the top floor of the villa, there is a huge solarium with a jacuzzi and beautiful panoramic views of the sea and the mountains, perfect to enjoy the long summers. 
 
Perfectly located close to some of the most prestigious golf courses, horse riding schools, tennis and paddle courts on the coastline, international schools, glamorous shops, and all kinds of services around. With direct access to the N-340 for easy access to all coastal towns, only a short 2-minute drive away from Puerto Banús 5 minutes from Marbella center, and 45 minutes from Malaga airport.  
   
These are exceptional homes where the prices start from 5,800,000 Euros


Important Notice: These details have been produced in good faith and are believed to be accurate based upon the information supplied but they are not intended to form part of a contract. You are strongly advised to check the availability of the property before travelling any distance to view. Any intending purchasers must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of the statements contained in these particulars.










		 
			




Mortgage Calculator


	
		
			
				Loan Amount (€)			

		
		

		
			
				Annual Interest Rate (%)			

		
		

		
			
				Term of Loan (Yrs)			

		
		

		
		
			
				
					Monthly Payment €				

			

			
			

		

	

	
		



	The calculation is for illustration purposes only providing a quick indication of what your monthly repayments may be, these repayments may vary according to your personal circumstances and the mortgage provider.




			

			




	
		Euro:
	

	
		6,150,000	

	
		EUR	


	

	
		Sweden Kronor:
	

	
		62,560,875	

	
		SEK	


	

	
		Norway Kroner:
	

	
		62,194,950	

	
		NOK	


	

	
		Danish Krone:
	

	
		45,738,780	

	
		DKK	


	

	
		Pounds:
	

	
		5,329,590	

	
		GBP	


	

	
		Russian Ruble:
	

	
		564,663,480	

	
		RUB	


	

	
		Swiss Franc:
	

	
		6,771,150	

	
		CHF	


	

	
		Chinese Yuan:
	

	
		47,929,410	

	
		CNY	


	

	
		US Dollar:
	

	
		7,311,120	

	
		USD	


	


			



			


		

		
		




	
		




		

	



		

	





			Calificación EnergéticaMás Eficiente
Consumokw h/m2 año
Emisioneskg CO2/m2 año

A






B






C






D

Pending


Pending



E






F






G






Menos Eficiente









 









 


Click a Logo for More Information
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		Join Our Mailing List

				Get the latest property listings.

						
			

	
	
	
		
	

	
	
		
	

	
		
	

	
		Accept Terms & Conditions and Privacy Policy
		
		
	


	
	
	Send







	Thank you for sending your request.

	If you would like to unsubscribe please feel free to contact us.
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